Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

101 - Albertville City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/13/2024 10:30:21 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$42,229,796.00
$500.00
$10,941,940.00
$320,785.00
$53,493,021.00

$30,660,908.08
$8,248,118.00
$8,519,423.00
$2,929,802.00
$2,487,033.37
$1,400,000.00
$0.00
$1,032,359.00
$55,277,643.45

$590,954.11
$999,168.00
($408,213.89)

($2,192,836.34)
$15,358,956.00
$13,166,119.66

GENERAL

Actual

$14,220,311.66
$120.00
$6,515,374.00
$330,967.09
$21,066,772.75

$10,768,652.17
$2,673,762.69
$1,243,975.60
$914,758.05
$782,608.28
$270,454.19
$0.00
$356,464.76
$17,010,675.74

$280,217.25
$88,996.00
$191,221.25

$4,247,318.26
$19,403,184.51
$23,650,502.77

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 04

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($28,009,484.34)
($380.00)
($4,426,566.00)
$10,182.09
($32,426,248.25)

$19,892,255.91
$5,574,355.31
$7,275,447.40
$2,015,043.95
$1,704,425.09
$1,129,545.81
$0.00
$675,894.24
$38,266,967.71

($310,736.86)
$910,172.00
$599,435.14

$6,440,154.60
$4,044,228.51
$10,484,383.11

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$16,994,964.00
$1,221,505.00
$92,000.00
$18,308,469.00

$4,630,450.96
$1,976,756.70
$343,298.00
$5,264,226.00
$424,756.00
$7,000,000.00
$0.00
$326,648.34
$19,966,136.00

$1,066,604.00
$157,450.00
$909,154.00

($748,513.00)
$1,494,000.00
$745,487.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$32,383.23
$2,322,586.46
$441,736.67
$78,348.94
$2,875,055.30

$940,324.30
$634,903.40
$53,142.03
$1,756,633.62
$126,633.42
$2,635,052.69
$0.00
$79,042.95
$6,225,732.41

$112,018.54
$49,236.50
$62,782.04

($3,287,895.07)
$2,645,768.06
($642,127.01)

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$32,383.23
($14,672,377.54)
($779,768.33)
($13,651.06)
($15,433,413.70)

$3,690,126.66
$1,341,853.30
$290,155.97
$3,507,592.38
$298,122.58
$4,364,947.31
$0.00
$247,605.39
$13,740,403.59

($954,585.46)
$108,213.50
($846,371.96)

($2,539,382.07)
$1,151,768.06
($1,387,614.01)
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